Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $4.40
2. $0.25
3. $3.25
4. $9.90
5. $2.55
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Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $4.40 iy $0.60
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2. $0.25 $9.75

3. $3.25 $6.75

4, $9.90 $0.10

5. $2.55 $2.45
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Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.15
2. $6.45
3. $1.85
4. $4.65
5. $5.60
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Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $3.15
2. $6.45
3. $1.85
4. $4.65
5. $5.60

Amount Paid Change Required

$6.85

$3.55

$3.15

$0.35

$4.40
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Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $1.60
2. $3.55
3. $1.45
4. $1.10
5. $6.30
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Making Change (C) Answers

Name:

[

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$1.60

$3.55

$1.45

$1.10

$6.30

Amount Paid Change Required

$8.40

$1.45

$3.55

$8.90

$3.70
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Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $4.30
2. $9.70
3. $5.85
4. $1.00
5. $1.40
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Making Change (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. $4.30 iy $0.70
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2. $9.70 $0.30
3. $5.85 $4.15
4, $1.00 $9.00
5. $1.40 $3.60
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Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $7.45
2. $2.20
3. $1.70
4. $4.45
5. $0.55
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Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $7.45 $2.55

2. $2.20 Lot $2.80
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3. $1.70 $8.30

4. $4.45 $0.55

5. $0.55 $9.45
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Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.65
2. $6.80
3. $2.60
4. $2.05
5. $2.05
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Making Change (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.65 Sy $1.35
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2. $6.80 $3.20

3. $2.60 $7.40

4, $2.05 $7.95

5. $2.05 $2.95
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Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $0.65
2. $3.85
3. $2.45
4. $0.70
5. $6.05
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Making Change (G) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $0.65
2. $3.85
3. $2.45
4. $0.70
5. $6.05

Amount Paid Change Required

$9.35

$6.15

$2.55

$4.30

$3.95
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Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $5.80
2. $4.45
3. $4.60
4. $4.15
5. $7.65
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Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $5.80
2. $4.45
3. $4.60
4. $4.15
5. $7.65

Amount Paid Change Required

$4.20

$5.55

$0.40

$0.85

$2.35
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Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $2.65
2. $1.85
3. $7.85
4. $0.20
5. $2.35
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Making Change (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $2.65 ay $2.35
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2. $1.85 $8.15

3. $7.85 $2.15

4, $0.20 $9.80

5. $2.35 $2.65
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Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $2.35
2. $9.60
3. $3.50
4. $8.20
5. $1.75
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Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $2.35
2. $9.60
3. $3.50
4. $8.20
5. $1.75

Amount Paid Change Required

$7.65

$0.40

$1.50

$1.80

$3.25

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


