Making	g Change	(A)
	7	\- <del>-</del> /

Name:	Date:	Score:

#### Cost of Items

#### Amount Paid

#### Change Required

1. \$4.40



2. \$0.25



3. \$3.25



4. \$9.90



\$10.00

5. \$2.55



## Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$4.40	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$0.60
2.	\$0.25	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$9.75
3.	\$3.25	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$6.75
4.	\$9.90	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$0.10
5.	\$2.55	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$2.45

Making Change (	В)

Name:	Date:	Score:
wille:	Bate.	Deore.

## Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$3.15 1. \$10.00 2. \$6.45 \$10.00 \$1.85 3. \$5.00 \$4.65 4. \$5.00 \$5.60 5.

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

\$10.00

### Making Change (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:
--------------------

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.15	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$6.85
2.	\$6.45	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$3.55
3.	\$1.85	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$3.15
4.	\$4.65	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$0.35
5.	\$5.60	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$4.40

Making (	Change	(C)
----------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

# Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$1.60 1. \$10.00 2. \$3.55 \$5.00 \$1.45

- 3. \$5.00
- \$1.10 4. \$10.00
- \$6.30 5. \$10.00

## Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	st of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$1.60	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$8.40
2.	\$3.55	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$1.45
3.	\$1.45	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$3.55
4.	\$1.10	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$8.90
5.	\$6.30	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$3.70

Making Chan	ge (D)
-------------	--------

Name:	Date:	Score:

#### Cost of Items **Amount Paid**

Change Required

\$4.30 1.



2. \$9.70



\$10.00

\$5.85 3.



\$1.00 4.



\$10.00

\$1.40 5.



## Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>Co</u>	st of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$4.30	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$0.70
2.	\$9.70	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$0.30
3.	\$5.85	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$4.15
4.	\$1.00	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$9.00
5.	\$1.40	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$3.60

Making Change (L)	Making	Change	(E)
-------------------	--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$7.45 1. \$10.00 2. \$2.20 \$5.00 3. \$1.70 \$10.00 \$4.45 4. \$5.00 \$0.55 5.

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

\$10.00

### Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	st of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$7.45	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$2.55
2.	\$2.20	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$2.80
3.	\$1.70	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$8.30
4.	\$4.45	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$0.55
5.	\$0.55	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$9.45

	Making Change (I	$\mathcal{F}$ )
Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

\$3.65 1.



\$6.80 2.



\$10.00

\$2.60 3.



\$10.00

\$2.05 4.



\$10.00

\$2.05 5.



## Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	st of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.65	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$1.35
2.	\$6.80	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$3.20
3.	\$2.60	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$7.40
4.	\$2.05	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$7.95
5.	\$2.05	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$2.95

Making Change (G)	

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

#### Cost of Items

#### Amount Paid

#### Change Required

\$0.65 1.



\$10.00

\$3.85 2.



\$10.00

3. \$2.45



\$0.70 4.



\$5.00

\$6.05 5.



\$10.00

## Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>Co</u>	st of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$0.65	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$9.35
2.	\$3.85	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$6.15
3.	\$2.45	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$2.55
4.	\$0.70	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$4.30
5.	\$6.05	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$3.95

Making	Change	(H)
1114121115	Cilarige	(++/

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$5.80 1. \$10.00 2. \$4.45 \$10.00 \$4.60 3. \$5.00 \$4.15 4. \$5.00 5. \$7.65

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

\$10.00

### Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$5.80	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$4.20
2.	\$4.45	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$5.55
3.	\$4.60	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$0.40
4.	\$4.15	S 5.00	\$0.85
5.	\$7.65	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$2.35

Making Change (I)	

Name:	Date:	Score:

### Cost of Items

#### **Amount Paid**

#### Change Required

\$2.65 1.



2. \$1.85



\$10.00

\$7.85 3.



\$10.00

\$0.20 4.



\$10.00

5. \$2.35



\$5.00

## Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	st of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$2.65	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$2.35
2.	\$1.85	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$8.15
3.	\$7.85	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$2.15
4.	\$0.20	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$9.80
5.	\$2.35	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$2.65

Making	Change	(I)
maning	Change	(J)

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$2.35 1. \$10.00 2. \$9.60 \$10.00 \$3.50 3. \$5.00 \$8.20 4. \$10.00 5. \$1.75

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

\$5.00

## Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$2.35	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$7.65
2.	\$9.60	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$0.40
3.	\$3.50	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$1.50
4.	\$8.20	AUSTRALIA \$10.00	\$1.80
5.	\$1.75	AUSTRALIA \$5.00	\$3.25